
BEG NW COR OF S1/2 OF SE1/4 OF N
662.72 FT, E 263 FT, N 662.58 FT
TO POB & BEG NW COR OF S1/2 OF S

CAPPS ARTHUR RAY/CAPPS LYDIA KANOYE
328 SW COZY GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

26-3S-15-00242-001

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

26315.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

12/09/2025 CM 4.47 40,230 0 0 40,230

STANDARD
3

300,206
4,550
40,230

344,986
21,891

323,095
HX HB 51,411

271,684
344,986

0

344,986

1366/1914 8/09/2018 PR U I 19 203,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ROBERT KUZIANIK

ARTHUR RAY & LYDIA 

1346/2125 10/19/2017 WD Q I 01 192,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JERRI S HAINES

CECILY HUI & ROBERT
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000054594 Roof Replacement 28,000 12/01/2025

000047942 Remodel 16,070 08/22/2023

2025HX Base Yr

328 SW COZY GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 5 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 2. 2. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 04 04

0100 01 4,536 90.9151 101.82 461,856 1989 1989 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2025 Heated Area: 4104

BAS 1,024 100 1,024 67,772

BAS 1,040 100 1,040 68,830

FSP 432 40 173 11,450

FUS 576 100 576 38,121

FUS 600 100 600 39,710

FUS 864 100 864 57,182

UGR 576 45 259 17,141

5,112 4,536 300,206

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] N26 W40 S26 E40 $
BAS=[ORIG=0,-26] N40 W12 W12 S36 W16 S4 E40 $
FUS=[ORIG=50,-15] N36 W12 W12 S36 E24 $
FUS=[ORIG=50,0] N15 W40 S15 E40 $
UGR=[ORIG=-12,-66] N24 W24 S24 E24 $
FUS=[ORIG=38,-51] N24 W24 S24 E24 $
FSP=[ORIG=-24,-66] W12 S36 E12 N36 $
.

BAS 26

40

26

40

BAS

40

12
12

36

164
40

FUS 36

12
12

36

24

FUS 15

40

15

40

UGR 24

24

24

24

FUS 24

24

24

24

FSP

12

36

12

36

1 0080 DECKING 0 100 16 36 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 450

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 200.00 200.00 50 2005 2005 3 50 100

3 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 2,800

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 1,200

4,550

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 4.47 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 40,230


